10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Program Assistant

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructional Aide

Instructor Coll Day

Clerical Assistant

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Dramatic Arts

Total Wages

$31,454

$31,146

$20,642

$16,053

$15,880

$8,984

$7,086

$4,622

$4,371

$4,308

$3,960

$3,052

$2,315

$1,064

$788

$459

$364

$243



