	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$31,454
2.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$31,146
3.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$20,642
4.	Program Assistant		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$16,053
5.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$15,880
6.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$8,984
7.	Instructional Aide		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$7,086
8.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$4,622
9.	Clerical Assistant		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$4,371
10.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$4,308
11.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$3,960
12.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$3,052
13.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$2,315
14.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$1,064
15.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$788
16.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$459
17.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$364
18.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Dramatic Arts	\$243